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PM10(pg/m?) Line Graph
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S02(pg/m’) Line Graph
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NOX(pg/m?) Line Graph
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03(pg/m?®) Line Graph
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PM10(pg/m?) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 t0 31.12.2022

STD:100(ug/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

60

48.57
50

40

30

20.6,

) 17.91
20 17.77 15.68 16.36

Concentration(ug/m3)

10

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

PM2.5(pg/m’) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD: 60(pg/m?) Location: Virudhunagar
30
24.39
25

20

15

10

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22



g T

TN T o
e e
e, WD W S

N | /4
Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board, CAAQMS

S02(pg/m’) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 to0 31.12.2022

STD:80(ug/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

40 37.16 37.92
35

30

25

20

15

Concentration(ug/m3)

10

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

NO2(pg/m?) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD:80(pg/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

12
10.21
10

Concentration(ug/m3)

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22



g T

TN T o
e e
e, WD W S

N | /4
Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board, CAAQMS

NOX(pg/m?) Line Graph

Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD:0(pg/m’)

Concentration(ug/m3)

35

30

25

20

15

10

Location: Virudhunagar

30.58

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

NO(pg/m?) Line Graph

Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD:0(pg/m’)

Concentration(ug/m3)

35

30

25

20

15

10

Location: Virudhunagar

30.43

18.4
17.29 849

16.7 6.41
4\15.'75

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22



g T

TN T o
e e
e, WD W S

N | /4
Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board, CAAQMS

NH3(pg/m?) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 to0 31.12.2022

STD:400(ug/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

5.25

Concentration(ug/m3)

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

CO(ug/m?) Line Graph
Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD:4(pg/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

1 0.95

0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6

0.5
0.4
0.3

Concentration(mg/m3)

0.2

0.1

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22



ﬂigﬁl [5TC5
TN T o
e e
e, WD W S

N | /4
Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board, CAAQMS

03(pg/m?>) Line Graph

Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022
STD:180(ug/m’) Location: Virudhunagar

Concentration(ug/m3)

3.24

3.22

3.2

3.18

3.16

3.14

3.12

3.1

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22

TNX(pg/m?) Line Graph

Period 01.07.2022 to 31.12.2022

STD:0(pg/m’)

Concentration(ug/m3)

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

Location: Virudhunagar

34.53

Jul-22 Aug-22 Sep-22 Oct-22 Nov-22 Dec-22



